Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Gajanan Solvex Limited

Annexure - 2

Date of commencement of CIRP :20.07.2022

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on : 12.08.2022

Details of claim received

Details of claim received Amount
Amount of any
Amount covered Amount | mutual
covered by |by Whether |% of of dues that
Amount of claim security guarante [related |Voting continge [ may be | Amountt of claim
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt |Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest e party share nt claim | set- off | under verification Remarks, if any
1 EPI Money Privtae Limited 01.08.2022 1,59,65,091.81 1,59,65,091.81 (Unsecured NIL NIL NIL 1.13%|NIL NIL NIL Personal Gurantee by Nitin Jadav

and Nisha Nitin Jadav

Total

1,59,65,091.81

1,59,65,091.81




